assessment _id

DELIS-495000050
DELIS-495000100
DELIS-495000300
DELIS-495000400
DELIS-495000400
DELIS-495000500
DELIS-495000600
DELIS-495000600
DELIS-495000650
DELIS-505000453
DELIS-505000650
DELIS-505000900
DELIS-505001200
DELIS-505002800
DELIS-505007450
DELIS-505007950
DELIS-505008100
DELIS-505008150
DELIS-505008600
DELIS-505008700
DELIS-505009600
DELIS-505010000
DELIS-505010150
DELIS-505010200
DELIS-505010200
DELIS-505010300
DELIS-505010400
DELIS-505012000
DELIS-505012050
DELIS-505012400
DELIS-505013050
DELIS-505016750
DELIS-505017600
DELIS-505018700
DELIS-505018800
DELIS-505018900
DELIS-505020100
DELIS-505020100
DELIS-505020500
DELIS-505020850
DELIS-505021150
DELIS-505021240
DELIS-505021240
DELIS-505021275
DELIS-505021350
DELIS-505024050
DELIS-505024050
DELIS-505024150
DELIS-505024200
DELIS-505024500
DELIS-505025250
DELIS-505027900

sale_id

2450591
1540221
2204055
1582676
2360052
2295236
2017099
2421233
2460298
2333099
2391369
2356281
2341205
2284054
2365135
2452638
2335061
2326822
2336832
2256162
2315105
2329578
2350045
2327308
2436581
2420113
2357248
2436397
2267630
2385426
2255027
2258970
2288143
2413327
2318358
2396718
2298914
2389640
2367235
2321195
2450201
2325634
2392121
2335426
2326749
818506

928465

2008092
1514053
2183223
2322156
2355018

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved

0.97
0.90
1.01
1.00
1.05
1.10
0.90
0.89
1.01
1.02
0.99
0.95
0.94
0.94
1.06
0.85
1.07
0.79
0.94
1.29
0.96
1.00
1.14
1.33
1.00
0.99
1.16
1.03
0.99
1.05
0.96
0.94
1.24
1.02
1.26
0.90
0.85
0.78
1.00
0.84
0.88
1.14
0.93
1.16
131
1.02
0.98
0.91
1.10
1.07
1.05
0.90



DELIS-505027950
DELIS-505028000
DELIS-505028100
DELIS-505029650
DELIS-505029750
DELIS-505029800
DELIS-505030150
DELIS-505030350
DELIS-505030400
DELIS-505030500
DELIS-505030750
DELIS-505030870
DELIS-505031150
DELIS-505034400
DELIS-505034650
DELIS-505034900
DELIS-505035050
DELIS-505035150
DELIS-505035500
DELIS-505036700
DELIS-505038450
DELIS-505038800
DELIS-505039200
DELIS-505039250
DELIS-505039300
DELIS-505039350
DELIS-505039350
DELIS-505067000
DELIS-505067150
DELIS-505068400
DELIS-505092100
DELIS-505092300
DELIS-505092350
DELIS-505092400
DELIS-505092450
DELIS-505092700

2346090
2254848
2369165
2266546
2244210
2322674
2437039
2389001
2399549
2381607
2332006
2346294
2417835
2324992
2383437
2342089
2333727
2295672
2374361
2435771
2341029
868861

2374571
957171

841148

916382

2376196
2287282
2433812
2327365
2255244
2040602
1008467
1008468
2229569
1579329

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.88
0.83
1.07
1.03
1.30
0.91
1.03
1.07
0.94
0.88
0.93
1.20
1.00
1.10
0.79
1.04
1.04
1.01
0.98
0.83
0.99
1.03
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.87
0.99
1.20
1.14
0.97
0.87
1.13
1.03
1.00
1.00
0.99



